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Francolins, Partridges, Pheasants and Junglefowl
1 Chinese Francolin
2 Scaly-breasted Partridge
3 Red Junglefowl
4  Green Peafowl
5 Siamese Fireback
Whistling Ducks, Ducks & Pygmy-geese (Anatidae)
6 White-winged Duck
Storks (Ciconiidae ) & Ibises (Threskiornithidae)
7 Woolly-necked Stork
8 Lesser Adjutant
9 Giant Ibis
Bitterns, Herons & Egrets (Ardeidae)
10 Cinnamon Bittern
11 Chinese Pond Heron
Hawks (Accipitridae ) & Falcons (Falconidae)
12 Black Baza
13 Crested Serpent Eagle
14 Shikra
15 Besra
16 Changeable Hawk Eagle
17 Mountain Hawk Eagle
18 Rufous Bellied Eagle
19 Collared Falconet
20 Rufous-winged Buzzard
21 White-rumped Pygmy Falcon
Lapwings & Plovers (Charadriidae )
22 Red-wattled Lapwing
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Doves & Pigeons (Columbidae )

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Red Collared Dove

Spotted Dove

Emerald Dove

Thick-billed Green Pigeon
Yellow-footed Green Pigeon
Green Imperial Pigeon

Orange-breasted Green Pigeon

Parrots & Parakeets (Psittacidae )

30
31
32

Vernal Hanging Parrot
Blossom-headed Parakeet
Red-breasted Parakeet

Coucals, Malkohas & Cuckoos (Cuculidae)

33
34
35
36
37
38

Greater Coucal

Coral-billed Ground Cuckoo
Green-billed Malkoha
Banded Bay Cuckoo

Violet Cuckoo

Drongo Cuckoo

Owls (Tytonidae & Strigidae ) & Nightjars (Caprimulgidae )

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

Brown/Buffy Fish Owl
Asian Barred Owlet
Brown Boobook
Collared Scops Owl
Great Eared Nightjar
Large-tailed Nightjar
Oriental Bay Owl
Oriental Scop's Owl
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Treeswifts (Hemiprocnidae ) & Swifts (Apodidae )
47 Crested Treeswift
48 Brown-backed Needletail
Trogons (Trogonida e) & Rollers (Coraciidae)
49 Orange-breasted Trogon
50 Indian Roller
Kingfishers (Alcedinidae ) & Bee-eaters (Meropidae)
51 White-throated Kingfisher
52 Blue-bearded Bee-eater
53 Little Green Bee-eater
54 Chestnut-headed Bee-eater
55 Banded Kingfisher
Hoopoes (Upupidae ) & Hornbills (Bucerotidae )
56 Common Hoopoe
57 Oriental Pied Hornbill
58 Great Hornbill
Barbets (Megalaimidae )
59 Lineated Barbet
60 Green-eared Barbet
61 Blue-eared Barbet
62 Coppersmith Barbet
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Woodpeckers (Picidae )

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Heart-spotted/Black-and-buff Woodpecker
Black-and-buff Woodpecker
Rufous-bellied Woodpecker
Grey-capped Pygmy Woodpecker
Spot-breasted Woodpecker
White-bellied Woodpecker
Greater Yellownape

Lesser Yellownape

Laced Woodpecker

Yellow Crowned Woodpecker
Streak-throated Woodpecker
Black-headed Woodpecker
Grey-headed Woodpecker
Common Flameback

Greater Flameback

Rufous Woodpecker

Great Slaty Woodpecker

Pitta (Pittidae)

80

Blue-winged Pitta

Broadbills (Eurylaimidae )

81

Banded Broadbill
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Flycatcher-shrike and Woodshrikes (Tephrodornithidae ) & Ioras (Aegith;

82
83
84
85
86
87

Large Woodshrike
Bar-winged Flycatcher-shrike
Common Woodshrike
Burmese Shrike

Common lora

Great lora
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Cuckooshrikes & Minivets (Campephagidae)
88 Large Cuckooshrike
89 Indochinese Cuckooshrike
90 Ashy Minivet
91 Small Minivet
92 Scarlet Minivet
Erpornis (Vireonidae ) & Orioles (Oriolidae)
93 White-bellied Erpornis
94 Black-naped Oriole
95 Black-hooded Oriole
Drongos (Dicruridae)
96 Black Drongo
97 Ashy Drongo
98 Bronzed Drongo
99 Hair-crested Drongo
100 Greater Racket-tailed Drongo
Fantails (Rhipiduridae ) & Monarchs (Monarchidae)
101 White-browed Fantail
102 Black-naped Monarch
Jays, Magpies, Treepies & Crows (Corvidae)
103 Eurasian Jay
104 Red-billed Blue Magpie
105 Rufous Treepie
Canary-flycatchers (Stenostiridae)
106 Grey-headed Canary-flycatcher
Bulbuls (Pycnonotidae)
107 Black-crested Bulbul
108 Black-headed Bulbul

June 2017
page 5

STATUS



June 2017

Phnom Tnout Bird List

o 2 page 6
Be{reed
ADVENTURES
ENGLISH NAME STATUS

109 Sooty-headed Bulbul R

110 Stripe-throated Bulbul R

111 Puff-throated Bulbul R

112 Grey-eyed Bulbul R
Swallows (Hirundinidae )

113 Barn Swallow W,P
Leaf Warblers & Seicercus Warblers (Phylloscopidae)

114 Radde's Warbler W,P?

115 Arctic Warbler W, P
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Cisticolas, Prinias & Tailorbirds (Cisticolidae)
116 Rufescent Prinia
117 Grey-breasted Prinia
118 Dark-necked Tailorbird
119 Brown Prinia
120 Common Tailorbird
Scimitar Babblers & allies (Timaliidae )
121 Pin-striped Tit Babbler
122 Chestnut-capped Babbler
123 Puff-throated Babbler
124 Abbott's Babbler
125 Scaley Crowned Babbler
Laughingthrushes, Siva & Mesia (Leiothrichidae )
126 White-crested Laughingthrush
127 Lesser Necklaced Laughingthrush
Fairy-bluebirds (Irenidae ) & Nuthatches (Sittidae )
128 Asian Fairy-bluebird
129 Neglected Nuthatch
130 Velvet-fronted Nuthatch
Mynas & Starlings (Sturnidae )
131 Common Hill Myna
Robins, Forktails, Chats & Rock Thrushes (Muscicapidae )
132 Siberian Blue Robin
133 White-rumped Shama
134 Blue Rock-thrush
135 White-throated Rock-thrush
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Flycatchers & allies (Muscicapidae )

136
137
138
139
140
141

Asian Brown Flycatcher
Taiga Flycatcher

Verditer Flycatcher
Hainan Blue Flycatcher
Tickell's Blue Flycatcher
Asian Paradise Flycatcher

Leafbirds (Chloropseidae)

141
142

Blue-winged Leafbird
Golden-fronted Leafbird

Flowerpeckers (Dicaeidae )

143
144

Thick-billed Flowerpecker
Scarlet-backed Flowerpecker

Sunbirds & Spiderhunters (Nectariniidae )

145
146

Brown-throated Sunbird
Purple Sunbird

June 2017
page 8

STATUS

W,P?
\%%
W,P?
nbv?
R



